JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMUS

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DEGREE SECTION FOR 2020-2021 (AIDED)

Arts
Sr.No. Particulars/ Fees Heads First Year | Second Year | Third Year

1 |Tuition Fees 800 800 800
2 |Library Fees 200 200 200
3 |Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400
4 |Other Fees /Extra curricular Fees 250 250 250
5 |Exam Fees 1,985 1,985 1,985
6 |Marksheet Fees 120 120 120
7 |Convocation Fees - - 250
8 |Magazine Fees 100 100 100
9 |Utility Fees 250 250 250
10 |Development Fees 500 500 500
11 |Adm Process Fees 200 200 200
12 [ldentity Fees 50 50 50
13 |Alumni Asso Fees 25 25 25
14 |Group Insurance 40 40 40
15 |Enrollment Fees 220
16 [Students Welfare Fund 50 50 50
17 |Uni Sports & Cultural Activity 30 30 30
18 |E-Charges 20 20 20
19 |Vice Chancellor Fund 20 20 20
20 |Disaster Relief Fees 10 10 10
21 |National Service Scheme 10 10 10
22 |E-Suvidha 50 50 50

Total 5,330 5,110 5,360
23 |Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) 150
24 |Library Deposits (Refundable) 250

Grand fees for Maharshtra Board 5,730 5,110 5,360
25 |For Ty Psychology Laboratory Fees 800
26 |For Ty Psychology Laboratory Deposits 400

Grand fees for Psychology Student

Fees - - 6,560
7 Eligibility Fees ( For Other Boards

Student) 320

Grand Fees for Other Boards 6,050

New Students from other College

(Maharashtra Board) for SY & TY fees
28 |Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) 150 150
29 |Library Deposits (Refundable) 250 250

New students (Mah Board) Fees 5,510 5,760

New Students from other College (Other
30 Board)Eligibility Fees Rs. 320/- &

Enrollment fees Rs. 220/- for SY & TY fees 540 540

New students (Other Board) Fees 6,050 6,300




JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMUS

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DEGREE SECTION FOR 2020-2021 (AIDED)

Commerce
Sr.No. Particulars/ Fees Heads First Year | Second Year | Third Year
1|Tuition Fees 800 800 800
2|Library Fees 200 200 200
3|Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400
4|Other Fees /Extra curricular Fees 250 250 250
5|Exam Fees 1,985 1,985 1,985
6|Marksheet Fees 120 120 120
7|Convocation Fees - - 250
8|Magazine Fees 100 100 100
9|Utility Fees 250 250 250
10|Development Fees 500 500 500
11|Adm Process Fees 200 200 200
12{ldentity Fees 50 50 50
13|Alumni Asso Fees 25 25 25
14|Group Insurance 40 40 40
15|Enrollment Fees 220
16|Students Welfare Fund 50 50 50
17|Uni Sports &Cultural Activity 30 30 30
18|E-Charges 20 20 20
19|Vice Chancellor Fund 20 20 20
20|Disaster Relief Fees 10 10 10
21|National Service Scheme 10 10 10
22|E-Suvidha 50 50 50
Total 5,330 5,110 5,360
23|Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) 150
24|Library Deposits (Refundable) 250 -
Grand fees for Maharshtra Board 5,730 5,110 5,360
For Sybcom Computer Prog Students
25|Laboratory Fees 800
26|Computer Practicals 600
27|Laboratory Deposits (Refundable) 400 -
Grand fees for Maharshtra Board - 6,910 5,360
Eligibility fees ( For Other Boards
28|Student) 320
Grand Fees for Other Boards 6,050
New Students from other College
(Maharashtra Board) for SY & TY fees
29|Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) 150 150
30|Library Deposits (Refundable) 250 250
New students (Mah Board) Fees 5,510 5,760
New Students from other College (Other
Board)Eligibility Fees Rs. 320/- &
31(Enrollment fees Rs. 220/- for SY & TY fees 540 540
New students (Other Board) Fees 6,050 6,300




JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMUS

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DEGREE SECTION FOR 2020-2021 (AIDED)

Science
Sr.No. Particulars/ Fees Heads First Year | Second Year | Third Year
1|Tuition Fees 800 800 800
2|Library Fees 200 200 200
3|Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400
4|Other Fees /Extra curricular Fees 250 250 250
5|Exam Fees 1,985 1,985 1,985
6 [Marksheet Fees 120 120 120
7|Convocation Fees 250
8|Magazine Fees 100 100 100
9|Utility Fees 250 250 250
10|Development Fees 500 500 500
11|Adm Process Fees 200 200 200
12|ldentity Fees 50 50 50
13|Alumni Asso Fees 25 25 25
14|Group Insurance 40 40 40
15|Laboratory Fees 800 800 800
16|Enrollment Fees 220
17|Students Welfare fund 50 50 50
18|Uni Sports & Cultural Activity 30 30 30
19|E-Charges 20 20 20
20|Vice Chancellor Fund 20 20 20
21|Disaster relief Fees 10 10 10
22|National Service Scheme 10 10 10
23|E-Suvidha 50 50 50
Total 6,130 5,910 6,160
24|Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) 150
25]|Library Deposits (Refundable) 250
26|Laboratory Deposits (Refundable) 400
Grand fees for Maharshtra Board 6,930 5,910 6,160
Eligibility fees ( For Other Boards
27|Student) 320
Grand Fees for Other Boards 7,250
UNAIDED TUITION FEES
BSC (TY LIFE SC) 11200
New Students from other College
(Maharashtra Board) for SY & TY fees
28|Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) - 150 150
29(Library Deposits (Refundable) - 250 250
30|Laboratory Deposits (Refundable) 400 400
New students (Mah Board) Fees 6,710 6,960
New Students from other College (Other
Board)Eligibility Fees Rs. 320/- &
31|Enroliment fees Rs. 220/- for SY & TY fees 540 540
New students (Other Board) Fees 7,250 7,500




JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMUS

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DEGREE SECTION FOR 2020-201 (AIDED)

Science
Sr.No. Particulars/ Fees Heads M.Sc Part | M.Sc.Part I

1|Tuition Fees 1,000 1,000
2|Library Fees 1,000 1,000
3|Gymkhana Fees 400 400
4|0ther Fees /Extra curricular Fees 250 250
5|Exam Fees 2,977 2,977
6/Marksheet 120 120
7|Convocation Fees 250
8|Magazine Fees 100 100
9|Utility Fees 250 250
10|Development Fees 500 500
11|Adm Process Fees 200 200
12(ldentity Fees 50 50
13|Alumni Asso Fees 25 25
14|Group Insurance 40 40
15|Laboratory Fees 6,000 6,000
16|/Computer Internet 500 500
17|Students Welfare Fund 50 50
18|Uni Sports &Cultural Activity 30 30
19|E-Charges 20 20
20|Vice Chancellor Fund 20 20
21|Disaster Relief Fees 10 10
22|National Service Scheme 10 10
23|E-Suvidha 50 50
Total 13,602 13,852

24|Caution Money Deposits {Refundable} 150

25|Library Deposits {Refundable} 250

26|Laboratory Deposits {Refundable} 400
Grand fees for Maharshtra Board 14,402 13,852




JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMUS

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DEGREE SECTION FOR 2020-2021 (AIDED)

B.VOC TRAVEL & TOURISM

Sr.No. Particulars/ Fees Heads First Year | Second Year | Third Year
1|Tuition Fees 800 800 800
2|Library Fees 200 200 200
3|Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400
4|Other Fees /Extra curricular Fees 250 250 250
5|Exam Fees 1,985 1,985 1,985
6|Marksheet Fees 120 120 120
7|Convocation Fees - - 250
8|Magazine Fees 100 100 100
9|Utility Fees 250 250 250

10|Development Fees 500 500 500
11|Adm Process Fees 200 200 200
12| Identity Fees 50 50 50
13|Alumni Asso Fees 25 25 25
14|Group Insurance 40 40 40
15|Enrollment Fees 220
16|Students Welfare Fund 50 50 50
17|Uni Sports &Cultural Activity 30 30 30
18(E-Charges 20 20 20
19|Vice Chancellor Fund 20 20 20
20|Disaster Relief Fees 10 10 10
21(National Service Scheme 10 10 10
22|E-Suvidha 50 50 50
Total 5,330 5,110 5,360
23|Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) 150 - -
24|Library Deposits (Refundable) 250 -
Grand Fees for Maharashtra Board 5,730 5,110 5,360
Eligibility fees ( For Other Boards
25(Student) 320
Grand Fees for Other Boards 6,050
New Students from other College
(Maharashtra Board) for SY & TY fees
26|Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) 150 150
27|Library Deposits (Refundable) 250 250
New students (Mah Board) Fees 5,510 5,760
New Students from other College (Other
Board)Eligibility Fees Rs. 320/- & Enrollment
28|fees Rs. 220/- for SY & TY fees 540 540
New students (Other Board) Fees 6,050 6,300




JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMUS

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DEGREE SECTION FOR 2020-2021 (AIDED)

B.VOC SOFTWARE

Sr.No. Particulars/ Fees Heads First Year | Second Year | Third Year
1|Tuition Fees 800 800 800
2|Library Fees 200 200 200
3|Gymkhana Fees 400 400 400
4|Other Fees /Extra curricular Fees 250 250 250
5|Laboratory Fees 800 800 800
6|Exam Fees 1,985 1,985 1,985
7|Marksheet Fees 120 120 120
8|Convocation Fees - - 250
9|Magazine Fees 100 100 100

10|Utility Fees 250 250 250
11|Development Fees 500 500 500
12|Adm Process Fees 200 200 200
13|ldentity Fees 50 50 50
14|Alumni Asso Fees 25 25 25
15|Group Insurance 40 40 40
16|Enrollment Fees 220 - -
Computer Practicals Fees For comp
17|Sc Students 600 600 600
18|Students Welfare Fund 50 50 50
19|Uni Sports & Cultural Activity 30 30 30
20|E-Charges 20 20 20
21|Vice Chancellor Fund 20 20 20
22|Disaster Relief Fees 10 10 10
23|National Service Scheme 10 10 10
24|E-Suvidha 50 50 50
Total 6,730 6,510 6,760
25|Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) 150 - -
26|Library Deposits (Refundable) 250 - -
27|Laboratory Deposits (Refundable) 400 - -
Grand Fees for Maharashtra Board 7,530 6,510 6,760
Eligibility fees ( For Other Boards
Student) 320 - -
Grand Fees for Other Boards 7,850 - -
New Students from other College
(Maharashtra Board) for SY & TY fees
28|Caution Money Deposits(Refundable) - 150 150
29|Library Deposits (Refundable) - 250 250
30|Laboratory Deposits (Refundable) 400 400
New students (Mah Board) Fees 7,310 7,560
New Students from other College (Other
Board)Eligibility Fees Rs. 320/- &
Enrollment fees Rs. 220/- for SY & TY
31|fees 540 540
New students (Other Board) Fees 7,850 8,100




